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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BCA] 32-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 249-
B/2023 With CrM
82/23(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

C.R 111-
B/2023(Decree-
Possession)

C.R 112-B/2023
With CM
155/2023(Decree-
Injunction)

C.R 122-B/2023
With CrM
170/23(Orders-
Injunction)

W.P 386-
B/2023(Criminal-
Others)

The State etc

Faridullah Shah etc

Sharifullah etc

Arif Mir etc

Damsaz Khan etc

Additional Sessions Judge etc

Court No: 1

Shah Mahmood

State

Sananullah etc

Maqbool Rahman

Mudassir Ali

Waheed Khan

Taj Muhammad Khan

A.A.G

Shahid Khan Bangash

Nandar Khan

Arshad Zaman

Sardar Rafiq Ahmad Khan Lound

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28655)

(28546)

(28384)

(28401)

(28557)

(28534)
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MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

7.

8.

1.

2.

3.

W.P 415-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 424-B/2023
With CM
231/2023(Civil-
Others)

CM [EH] 200/2021
In W.P 1076-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM [EH] 174/2021
In C.R 194-
B/2021(Decree-
Others)

CM 130/2023 [EH]
In W.P 603-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Mst Basroz Meena

Khan Mir Shah through Bakhta
Nazir

Govt KP etc

Intezar Khan

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Karim Dad

Gul Mir Shah etc

Zafar Iqbal 

Javid Hussain

Faizullah etc

Ratiullah Khan

M.Raziq Mughal

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Ashraf Ali Khattak

Malik Samiullah Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28638)

(28667)

(15881)

(23709)

(23859)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

4.

5.

6.

7.

1.

CM [EH] 199/2021
In W.P 823-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Others)

CM [EH] 198/2021
In COC 42-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

CM 129/2023 [EH]
In COC 84-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

CM [EH] 184/2021
In W.P 158-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

CrM [Qua] 19-
B/2023 With CM
12/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

Govt of KP etc

Govt of khyber Pakhtoon khwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

The State & Other

Court No: 1

Daud Salim

Fahim Ullah

Inamullah Khan

Rahmatullah khan

Hazrat Noor & Other

M.Nishan Khattak

M.Nisar Khan Sokari

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Khush Ameer Khattak

Pir Hamidullah Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(24479)

(25872)

(27099)

(27774)

(27711)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

2.

3.

1.

2.

COC 86-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 785-B/2022
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Quota))

CrM [BA] 317-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 322-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Haider Gondal DC etc

Sarfaraz Khan etc

The State etc

Mst Baskhozada

Court No: 1

C.R 109/2022

C.R 246/2022

W.P 787/2022

Govt of KP etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Sarfaraz Khan etc

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Chariman WAPDA

Naushad Khan

Rozi Khan

Ahmed Khan

M.Anwar Awan

Malik Samiullah Khan

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah

Umer Daraz Khattak

Nasibur Rehman

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

i

Humayun Saifullah Khan

Chairman WAPDA

Mst Naib Dana etc

V/s

V/s

V/s

Zia Ur Rehman Kazi

M. Anwar Awan

Abid Anwar Khattak

Umer Daraz Khattak, Mirza Ali
Khan Khattak

(27162)

(27102)

(28565)

(28604)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

CrM [BA] 325-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [Qua] 42-
B/2022(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

CrA [S.Sen] 233-
B/2022(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

CrA [S.Sen] 196-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

CM 108/2022 In
C.R 62-
B/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

Sohail State etc

State Of Pakistan etc

The State etc

The State etc

Zard Ali Khan etc

Court No: 1

Maqbool Khan

Syed Mehmood

Sher Wali

Sabir alias Balak

DPO Lakki etc

Farooq Khan Sokari

Amanullah Khan Khattak

Akbar Ali Khan, M.Abid khan 

Farooq Nawaz Khattak

A.A.G

Abdul Jabbar Khattak

Najeebullah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28607)

(26937)

(27124)

(28345)

(25247)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

CM 62/2023,
69/2023 &
131/2023 In C.R
152-
B/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 3-
B/2017(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 139-B/2021
With CM 295/2021
&
259/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

W.P 1279-B/2019
With CM 95/2020
& IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 281-B/2022
with IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Faqir Muhammad Umer etc

Haq Dad Khan etc

Central Govt of Pak etc

Humayun Akhar etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

C.R 151/2022

Faqir Muhammad Umer

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Faqir Muhammad Ahmad Khan

M.Nawaz etc

Noor Janat Shah

Samiullah

Manzoor Sadiq

Syed Mastan Ali Zaidi, M.Raziq
Mughal, M.Ijaz Baloch

Sadullah khan

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

H.Zafar Iqbal, Sarmad Iqbal

Basir Gul Baz

Noor Raza Ali Khan

Rafiullah Khan

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Zafarullah Khan Khwaja Khel

Masood Iqbal Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Faqir Muhammad Ahmad Khan
V/s

Syed Mastan Ali Zaidi, M.Raziq
Mughal, M.Ijaz Baloch

Sardar Naeem

(25797)

(11137)

(23264)

(19133)

(25569)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

RFA 1-B/2022
With CM 07 &
08/2022(Civil
Appeal-Regular
First
Appeal(RFA))

CrM [BA] 323-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 310-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 333-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-ATA)

CrM 24/2023 in
CrM [BA] 320-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-ATA)

CrM 25/2023 in
CrM [BA] 327-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-ATA)

Safia Begum etc

The State & Other

Anwar Ul Haq etc

Raza Khan etc

State etc

Raza Khan SHO PS
Cantt:Bannu

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Inayatullah etc

Zulfiqar

Fazal Ur Rahman

Abidullah Khan

Hamedullah etc

Meherbanullah

Abid Anwar Khattak

Malik Samiullah Khan, M.Qasim
Khan

Syed Umer Ali Shah

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Sultan Mehmood Khan, Noorzada
Khan Ahmedzai

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Zafar Jamal Khattak, Muhammad
Waqar Alam

Inamullah Khan Kakki

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(24913)

(28605)

(28529)

(28663)

(28598)

(28616)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

19.

20.

CrM 26/2023 In
CrM [BA] 308-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM 27/2023 in
CrM [BA] 307-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Raza Khan etcc

Raza Khan etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Abdul Razaq

Naseemullah

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai,
Muhammad Usman Khan

V/s

V/s

(28527)

(28526)


